2025 Ira ISD Board of Trustees

President - Russell Wall - russell@iraboard.net
Vice President - JJ Caswell - jj@iraboard.net
Secretary - Justin Donelson - justin@iraboard.net
Member - Jerry Jamison - jerry@iraboard.net
Member - Rance Dunn - rance@iraboard.net
Member - Austin Calley - austin@iraboard.net
Member - David Kirk - david@iraboard.net

